

ITEM NO. 203

Court No.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11250/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2011 in  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No. 644/2011 of

M/S SWIBER OFFSHORE CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PUNJ LOYD LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )  
[for final disposal ]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11535 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
[for final disposal ]

Date: 08/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 11250

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ranji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Gayatri Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Kripa Pandit, Adv. for  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

SLP 11535

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list  
these matters on 26.7.2011.

2

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Assistant Registrar